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 Checks for Month 
 1100 Checking 
 Since July 2021 
 Begin Balance $1,687,511.78 
 Check 
 CHECK Vendor Name Date Check Amt Source Comment Balance 
Deposit  20210701UB0 7/1/2021 -$347.50 20210701UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,687,859.28 
Deposit  20210701UB1 7/1/2021 -$244.00 20210701UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,688,103.28 
Deposit  20210706UB0 7/6/2021 -$864.50 20210706UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,688,967.78 
Deposit  20210706UB1 7/6/2021 -$332.75 20210706UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,689,300.53 
Deposit  20210706UB3 7/6/2021 -$4,534.93 20210706UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,693,835.46 
Deposit  20210707UB3 7/7/2021 -$1.00 20210707UB3 UB UR Receipt Group 01  $1,693,836.46 
Deposit  20210708UB0 7/8/2021 -$475.20 20210708UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,694,311.66 
Deposit  20210708UB3 7/8/2021 -$4,589.80 20210708UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,698,901.46 
Deposit  20210712UB0 7/12/2021 -$2,403.40 20210712UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,701,304.86 
Deposit  20210712UB1 7/12/2021 -$1,191.50 20210712UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,702,496.36 
Deposit  20210712UB3 7/12/2021 -$8,429.60 20210712UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,710,925.96 
Deposit  20210714UB0 7/14/2021 -$245.75 20210714UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,711,171.71 
Deposit  20210716UB0 7/16/2021 -$155.25 20210716UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,711,326.96 
Deposit  20210716UB1 7/16/2021 -$142.25 20210716UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,711,469.21 
Deposit  20210716UB3 7/16/2021 -$1,109.95 20210716UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,712,579.16 
Deposit  20210719UB0 7/19/2021 -$300.00 20210719UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,712,879.16 
Deposit  071921REC 7/19/2021 -$2,433.50 071921REC CITY GENERAL LEVY $1,715,312.66 
Deposit  20210721UB0 7/21/2021 -$213.50 20210721UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,715,526.16 
Deposit  20210721UB3 7/21/2021 -$3,086.05 20210721UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,718,612.21 
Deposit  072121REC 7/21/2021 -$50.00 072121REC Water Hookup Fee - R.  $1,718,662.21 
Deposit  071621REC-2 7/21/2021 -$50.00 071621REC-2 2- Special Event Permits $1,718,712.21 
Deposit  20210728UB3 7/28/2021 -$546.50 20210728UB3 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,719,258.71 
Deposit  20210728UB2 7/28/2021 -$452.50 20210728UB2 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,719,711.21 
Deposit  20210728UB0 7/28/2021 $0.00 20210728UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,719,711.21 
Deposit  072921REC 7/29/2021 -$25.00 072921REC Building Permit Doug Jones $1,719,736.21 
Deposit  073021REC 7/30/2021 -$29,969.12 073021REC ST TREAS SALES TAX $1,749,705.33 
Deposit  20210801UB0 8/1/2021 -$299.50 20210801UB0 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,750,004.83 
Deposit  20210729UB1 8/1/2021 -$180.00 20210729UB1 UB Receipt Serv 1 Water $1,750,184.83 
Deposit  073121REC 8/1/2021 -$43.20 073121REC July Interest Income $1,750,228.03 
000525E SOUTHEAST WATER USERS 7/2/2021 $3,563.10 070221PAY-2 Water Usage $1,746,664.93 
000526E DAKOTA VALLEY ELECTRIC 7/7/2021 $114.21 070721PAY ELECTRICITY $1,746,550.72 
000527E RED RIVER COMMUNICATIONS 7/7/2021 $309.47 070721PAY Telephone and Internet $1,746,241.25 
000528E ND TAX COMMISSIONER 7/9/2021 $247.16 070921PAY 2nd Quarter Taxes $1,745,994.09 
000529E ND JOB SERVICE 7/9/2021 $24.30 070921PAY 2nd Quarter Payment $1,745,969.79 
000530E DOLLAR GENERAL 7/9/2021 $23.70 070921PAY Cleaning Supplies $1,745,946.09 
000531E DAKOTA VALLEY ELECTRIC 7/13/2021 $0.00 071321PAY Electricity $1,745,946.09 
000532E UNITED STATES TREASURY 7/21/2021 $2,190.04 072121PAY July Tax Payment $1,743,756.05 
000533E US POSTAL SERVICE 7/29/2021 $165.00 072921PAY Postage $1,743,591.05 
017930  SHANNON UTKE 7/2/2021 $40.00 070221PAY July Cell Phone $1,743,551.05 
017931  NORTHERN IMPROVEMENT CO 7/2/2021 $4,405.25 070221PAY Omegamix - Street Repair $1,739,145.80 
017932  MINN-KOTA AG 7/2/2021 $210.00 070221PAY Rodeo - 2 1/2 gal $1,738,935.80 
017933  ULINE 7/2/2021 $81.31 070221PAY Caution Tape; 2 Rolls  $1,738,854.49 
017934  THE HOME SHOP 7/2/2021 $228.10 070221PAY Service & Inspect Fire  $1,738,626.39 
017935  LIES, BULLIS & HATTING, PLLP 7/7/2021 $1,000.00 070721PAY City Attorney - See Billing  $1,737,626.39 
017936  WYNDMERE OIL, INC 7/7/2021 $364.58 070721PAY GAS/DIESEL $1,737,261.81 
017937  WYNDMERE AUTO 7/7/2021 $88.00 070721PAY $1,737,173.81 
017938  ND ONE CALL, INC 7/7/2021 $19.20 070721PAY Regular Tickets $1,737,154.61 
017939  HEARTLAND INSURANCE  7/7/2021 $976.00 070721PAY INSURANCE PREMIUM $1,736,178.61 
017940  Anderson, Gail 7/9/2021 $1,140.01 PAY20210114.00 $1,735,038.60 
017941  Brandt, Riley 7/9/2021 $982.41 PAY20210114.00 $1,734,056.19 
017942  Utke, Shannon 7/9/2021 $1,668.61 PAY20210114.00 $1,732,387.58 
017943  LOFFLER COMPANIES INC 7/13/2021 $460.18 071321PAY YEARLY CONTRACT  $1,731,927.40 
017944  TG SANITATION INC 7/13/2021 $4,195.98 071321PAY Removal of house at 413  $1,727,731.42 
017945  ND DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION 7/13/2021 $257.85 071321PAY ND STREETS PROJECT $1,727,473.57 
017946  OTTERTAIL POWER  7/13/2021 $1,682.55 071321PAY City Hall $1,725,791.02 
017947  DAVID PIPPIN 7/14/2021 $2,000.00 071421PAY Purchase N1/2 Lot-8 & All  $1,723,791.02 
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017948  GREG KRAUSE 7/14/2021 $12,500.00 071421PAY-2 Purchase a 2015 Polaris  $1,711,291.02 
017949  RICHLAND COUNTY  7/16/2021 $211.99 071621PAY Property Taxes on Pippin  $1,711,079.03 
017950  RICHLAND COUNTY RECORDER 7/16/2021 $20.00 071621PAY Record Pippin Deed $1,711,059.03 
017951  FAT MAN TRASH 7/19/2022 $4,367.00 071921PAY JUNE GARBAGE FEE $1,706,692.03 
017952  NORTH DAKOTA DEPART OF  7/19/2021 $5.00 071921PAY RANGER TITLE TRANSFER  $1,706,687.03 
017953  Anderson, Gail 7/23/2021 $1,181.59 PAY20210115.00 $1,705,505.44 
017954  Brandt, Riley 7/23/2021 $332.46 PAY20210115.00 $1,705,172.98 
017955  Utke, Shannon 7/23/2021 $1,763.70 PAY20210115.00 $1,703,409.28 
017956  CRANDALL CONSTRUCTION,  7/21/2021 $369.04 072021PAY 2 - Loads of Gravel $1,703,040.24 
 Deposits $62,716.25 $15,528.46 
 Checks -$47,187.79 

 
FILTER: (([Act Year]='2021' and [period] in (7))) and ((true)) and [Cash Act]='1100' 


